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Last Name First Name Party District House Phone Legislative Email 
Beckles Arlene D 96 404.656.0109 arlene.beckles@house.ga.gov 
Buckner Debbie D 137 404.656.0116 debbie.buckner@house.ga.gov 
Burchett James R 176 404.656.5025 james.burchett@house.ga.gov 
Cummings Terry D 39 404.656.0202 terry.cummings@house.ga.gov 
Dunahoo, Jr. Emory R 31 404.656.7857 emory.dunahoo@house.ga.gov 
Flournoy, Jr. Robert  D 74 404.656.7859 robert.flournoy@house.ga.gov 
Greene Gerald R 154 404.656.9210 gerald.greene@house.ga.gov 
Hilton Scott R 48 404.656.0188 scott.hilton@house.ga.gov 
Sainz Steven R 180 404.657.1803 steven.sainz@house.ga.gov 
Santos Mary Ann D 117 404.656.0202 maryann.santos@house.ga.gov 
Smith Michael D 41 404.656.0265 michael.smith@house.ga.gov 
Werkheiser Bill R 157 404.656.5132 william.werkheiser@house.ga.gov 
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